


COSMIC BITES

HICKORY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 55
Twice Cooked Wings Coated with
our Signature BBQ Sauce

CHEDDAR JALAPENOS (5 pcs)
Salsa and Guacamole

BLAZON DYNAMITE SHRIMP
Tempura Shrimp with a bang

ONION RINGS 40

Sriracha Mayonnaise
‘SPICY CHICKEN BITES 55
Ranch Dip

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI
Sriracha Mayonnaise

VEGETABLE SPRINGROLLS
Sriracha Mayonnaise

BITES TO SHARE (FOR TWO)
Spicy Chicken Bites,

Vegetable Springrolls,

Onion Rings, BBQ Chicken Wings,
Fried Calamari, Potato Wedges,
Dip Selection :

MEZZE & SALAD

ARABIC MEZZE PLATTER 65
Hummus, Mutabbal, Babaganosh,
Tatbbouleh, Warm Arabic Bread

GREEK SALAD 60
Cucumber, Tomato, Bell Pepper, Onion,
Kalamata Olives, Oregano, Feta Cheese

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing,
Shaved Parmesan, Croutons,

Beef Bacon Bits

ADD
Crilled Chicken
Grilled Shrimp

ESSENTIALS

COSMIC NACHOS 75
Tortilla Chips, Cheddar Cheese Sauce,
Sour Cream, Guacamole, Salsa, Jalapenos

CHEF’'S BEEF ASADA FRIES 85
Tender Beef Stripes, French Fries,

Cheddar Cheese, Guacamole,

Sour Cream, Lime

CLUB SANDWICH 75
Grilled Chicken, Turkey Ham,

Swiss Cheese, Beef Bacon, Fried Egg,

Lettuce, Tomato, Fries & Coleslaw

BLAZON BURGER 920
Angus Beef, Crispy Bacon, Crispy Onion,
Cheddar Cheese, Signature Dip, Lettuce,
Tomato, Pickles Fries & Coleslaw

CRIPS CHICKEN BURGER
Crips Fried Chicken Burger,
Caesar Dip, Lettuce, Tomato,
Coleslaw, Stealth Fries

HALLOUMI BURGER
Grilled Halloumi, Mushroom, Onion,
Lettuce, Garlic Aioli, Crispy Fries

SHISH TAOUK
Crilled Chicken Skewers, Hummus,
Arabic Bread, Stealth Fries

GRILLED LAMB KOFTA
Arabic Bread, Hummus, Tomato,
Cucumber, Parsley, Stealth Fries

ARABIC MIXED GRILL

Lamb Chop,'Shish Taouk, Lamb Kofta,
Beef Kabab, Kubuss, Hummus,
Stealth Fries

DESSERTS

NUTTY BROWNIE BITES
Bite Size Nutty Brownie,
Chocolate Glaze, Cream Chantilly

MANGO - STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
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75
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75
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75

85
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NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COKE

DIET COKE

COLA ZERO

SPRITE, DIET SPRITE

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE

CARROT

WATERMELON
MANGO

' ICED TEA

LIPTON LEMON OR PEACH

STILL WATER

EVIAN 500 ML

EVIAN 1.5L

AQUA PANNA 500ML
AQUA PANNA'IL

HOUSE MINERAL WATER 500ML

HOUSE MINERAL WATER 1.5L

HOT BEVERAGES

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

VIRGIN
Mint Leaves, Lime, Brown Sugar,
Soda, Clasic or Passion Fruit

COCO-PINA
Fresh Pineapple Chunks,
Coconut Cream

MANGO MAYER
Mango Puree, Lemon Juice,
Soda Water, Fresh Mint

26
26
26
26

' FRESH JUICES

1¢)
30
30
30

28

30
40
L 10)
40
15

30

26
26
30

FANTA ORANGE
TONIC WATER
GINGER ALE
SODA WATER

26
26
26
26

CHILLED JUICES

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
MANGO

APPLE
CRANBERRY
LEMON MINT

ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL
RED BULL SUGARFREE

S. PELLEGRINO 1L
S. PELLEGRINO 500ML

CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

MOCKTAILS

35

35

35

DESERT ROSE
Cranberry, Rose Water,
Fresh Mint

CUCUMBER GINGER FIZZ
Ginger Ale, Honey,
Fresh Cucumber

STRAWBERRY INTENSE
Fresh Strawberry, Orange Juice,
Bitter Lemon

20
20
20

20
20
20

35
35

SPARKLING WATER

40
30

30
30

35

35

35

N




COCKTAIL

MARGARITAS 60
Tequila, Lime Juice,
Triple Sec, Classic or
Mango or Green Apple

MAI TAI

White & Dark Rum,
Almond Syrup, Triple Sec,
Lemon & Pineapple Juice

FUN ON THE BEACH 60
Vodka, Peach Liqueur,
_CrunberryAnd Orange Juice

LONG ISLAND
ALL DAY

LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec,
Colg, Lime

RED BERRIES

Vodka Black-Currant, Rum, Gin,
Créme De Cassis, Cranberry Juice,
Pomegranate Seeds

ORANGE CINNAMON 65
Vodka Mandarin, Rum, Gin,

Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort,

Orange Juice, Cinnamon Sticks

ENERGY BOOST

BULL MOJITO 65

Rum, Lime, Mint Créme, Red Bull

BULL SPRITZ 65
Aperol, Prosecco, Red Bull

EXITA BULL 65
Water Melon Gin Bull

DRAUGHT 2 PINT
HEINEKEN 32
BUDWEISER 32
FORSTER'S 32
STELLA 30
BECK'S 30
HOEGARDEN 40
HB 40
PERONI 40

PINA COLADA 60
White Rum, Pineapple,
Coconut Cream

MOJITO 60
White Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

Water, Sugarcane Classic or

Red Berries or Passion Fruit

APEROL SPRITZ 60

Aperol, Prosecco

CAIPIRINHA & CAIPIROSKA 60
Cachaca Or Vodka, Lime Wedges,
Sugarcane, Classic or Strawberry or Peach

THE GIN CLUB

POSHGE&T 60
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Red,
Peach Schnapps, Tonic Water

BASIL TWIST 60
Gordon's, Basil Syrup, Bitter Lemon

BERRY GIN 60
Hendricks's, Créme Cassis,
Cranberry Juice

FROZEN CAFFEINE

CAFE AMORE 50
Cognac, Amaretto, Almond Syrup, Coffee

FROZEN IRISH CAPPUCCINO 50
Jameson, Baileys, Coffee, Milk

CARAJILLO 50
Rum, Khalua, Vodka, Grand Marnier,
Coffee

BOTTLED BEERS
& CIDERS

BOTTLE
PAULANER 49
GUINNESS 40
CORONA 36
HEINEKEN 36
AMSTEL LIGHT 34
BECKS 34
BUDWEISER 34

STRONGBOW 36
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APERITIFS

LIQUEURS & SPIRITS

SINGLE
CAMPARI 40
MARTINI ROSSO 40
MARTINI BIANCO 40
MARTINI DRY 40
APEROL 40
RICARD 40
PERNOD 40
GRAPPA TIGNANELLO ANTINORI 65
SHERRY & PORT 65
TIO PEPE 40
DRY SHERRY 40
COCKBURN'S PORT 40
R“M SINGLE
MATUSALEM CLASICO 35
MATUSALEM PLATINO 1
BACARDI GOLD 35
CABANA WHITE 32
BOURBON &

IRISH WHISKY ...
JACK DANIELS 45
JIM BEAM 45
JAMESON 45

DOUBLE

50
50
50
0]
50
50
50
= 0)
90
50
50
50

DOUBLE

45
45
45
40

DOUBLE

55
55
55

SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 21 YRS.

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
TENAMPA REPOSADO
TENAMPA GOLD

GIN

HEINDRICK'S
BEEFEATER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON'S

VODKA

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUTE BLUE
VANILLA

MANDARIN

LEMON

BLUE CURRANT
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL
MOSKOVSKAYA

SINGLE
150

JOHNNIE WALKER BLU LABEL - PREMIUM BLEND 150
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 18 YRS.
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS.
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS.
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YRS.
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

70
70
55
55
40

SINGLE

40
40
35
32

SINGLE

45
40
40
32

SINGLE

50
50
50
50
50
50
40
35
32

DOUBLE

270
270
105
105
70
70
60

DOUBLE

50
50
45
40

DOUBLE

50
50
50
40

DOUBLE

70
70
70
70
yAY
AY
50
45
42




HOUSE WINE

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

JOSEPH PERRIER MARQUIS DE JONCRY CHAMPAGNE-FRANCE

DA LUCA, SPARKLING ROSE NV - ITALY
DA LUCA, PROSECCO - ITALY

ANTARES, SAUVIGNON BLANC - CHILE
"SAUVIGNON BLANC - AUSTRALIA
THE RIDDLE HARDYS - AUSTRALIA
PINOT GRIGIO, DA LUCA - ITALY
-SAUVIGNON BLANC, LA REVERENCE - FRANCE
HARDY'S BANROCK, CHARDONNAY - AUSTRALIA
SAUVIGNON BLANC, DUSKY SOUNDS - NEW ZEALAND

ANTARES, SAUVIGNON BLANC - CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, THE RIDDLE HARDYS --AUSTRALIA
PINOT GRIGIO, DA LUCA - ITALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LA REVERENCE - FRANCE
HARDY'S BANROCK, CHARDONNAY - AUSTRALIA
SAUVIGNON BLANC, DUSKY SOUNDS - NEW ZEALAND

KUMALA, PINOTAGE ROSE - SOUTH AFRICA
ANTARES, CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CHILE

WINES

SPARKLING

DA LUCA, PROSECCO, ITALY
DA LUCA, PROSECCO ROSE, ITALY

WHITES
HARDY'S, THE RIDDLE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, AUSTRALIA
ANTARES, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE

DA LUCA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

HARDY'S, BANROCK, CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

LA REVERENCE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE

DUSKY SOUNDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

GLASS

50
45

GLASS
32
30
30
34
36
36
38

GLASS

32
30
34
36
36
38

GLASS

30
32

B.T.G 15cl

45
50

30
32
34
36
36
38

BOTTLE

200
600
200
200

BOTTLE

140
120
120
160
175
170
180

BOTTLE

140
120
160
175
170
180

BOTTLE

120
140

BOTTLE

200
200

120
140
160
170
175
180




REDS

ANAKENA, BIRDMAN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE

KUMALA, CAB-SHIRAZ, SOUTH AFRICA
ANTARES, MERLOT, CHILE
DA LUCA, NERO D' AVOLA, ITALY

HARDY'S, STAMP, CAB- MERLOT, AUSTRALIA

ARGENTO, MALBEC, ARGENTINA

ROSE

ANTARES, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE

KUMALA, CAB-SHIRAZ, SOUTH AFRICA

B.T.G 15cl BOTTLE
30 120
30 120
32 140
34 160
36 170
38 180
32 140

30 120

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

DOM PERIGNON, OENOTHEQUE, 1983
DOM PERIGNON, 2003
KRUG, GRANDE CUVEE BRUT

LE GRANDE DAME By Veuve Clicquot1998/1996

WHITES

VALOMBREUSE BORDEAUX BLANC, FRANCE
FINCA SOPHENIA ALTOSUR, ARGENTINA
TORRONTES, ARGENTINA

DE BORTOLI, AUSTRALIA
SEMILLION-CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA
OYSTER BAY, CHARDONNAY, NEW ZEALAND
MUD HOUSE, NEW ZEALAND

SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

BUCCI, CASTELLI DI JESI, ITALY

DOMAINE TRIMBACH, FRANCE
GEWURTZTRAMINER, FRANCE

HUGEL ET FILS, RIESLING, ALSACE, FRANCE
DOMAINE LAROCHE, PETIT CHABLIS, FRANCE
SCLOSS VOLLRADS, RIESLING, GERMANY
LIVIO FELUGA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

PACO & LOLA, ALBARINO, SPAIN

TENUTA REGELEALI, CHARDONNAY, ITALY

ROSE

MATEUS, PORTUGAL

9240
2640
3999
2640

210
210
210
250
250
350
350
350
370
380
k.1:10)
380
450
£3-10)
480
520
850

260

REGULAR

LAURENT PERRIER ULTRA BRUT
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT

MOET & CHANDON ROSE
SIMONSIG, SOUTH AFRICA
MARTINI, ASTI, ITALY

REDS

PENDFOLD'S, CAB-SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

RAWSON RETREAT, AUSTRALIA
CHATAEU TIMBERLEY, FRANCE
VILLA POGGIO SALVI, ITALY

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, ITALY
ROCCA DELLE MACIE, CHIANTI, ITALY
BRANCOTT, NEW ZEALAND

PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND
TERRAZAS, MALBEC, ARGENTINA
MONTES ALPHA, MERLOT, CHILE
BERINGER'S, USA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, USA
ROBERT MONDAVI, PINOT NOIR, USA
NICOLAS ROSSIGNOL, FRANCE
BOURGOGNE ROUGE, FRANCE

CASA LAPOSTOLLE, CHILE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE
E.GUIGAL, GIGONDAS, FRANCE
BOTTEGA, AMARONE, ITALY

N

1099
999
1399
299
299

210
210
250
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
380
380
1:10)
450
450
450
450
520
650




